KALU CHACK /Purmandal Morh

1177 M/s Vishal Traders
(Kaluchack)

13 Choudhary Bros

1464 Choudhary Bros Pvt Ltd.

3191 M/s Dev Raj Gupta & Brother

3859 M/s Jandyal Enterprises
(Kaluchack)

2812 M/s Kay Gee Industries
Rakh Rajpura Parmandal Morh

3980 M/s Mahalakshmi Trading Co
(Kaluchak)

3194 M/s Prem Bottle Company

Sh.Vishal Gupta
Sh.Nathu Ram Gupta

Sh. Rajnder Choudhary
Sh. Randhir Choudhary

Sh. Randhir Choudhary
Sh. Rajinder Choudhary

Sh. Dev Raj Gupta
Sh. Anit Gupta

Ms. Rajni Gupta
Sh. Sandeep Gupta

Sh. Kartar Nath Gupta
Sh. Amit Gupta

Sh. Amit Gupta
Sh. Sanjay Gupta

Ms. Brij Bala Gupta
Sh. Rohan Gupta

9419133601

9419137071

9419190846

9419190846

9419192315
9419131217

9419187649
9419142824

9419185160
9419198960

9906977979
9469214569

9906081766
9419184259

2483601

2546602

2546602

8803511217

Anke House Kalu Chack, Imu

23-New Rehari Jammu

23-New Rehari Jammu

103-Krishna Nagar Canal Road Jammu

204/A-Shastri Nagar Jammu

2471260 172/1-Trikuta Nagar Jammu

H.No-184-Ward No-53-South Extn
Trikuta Nagar Jammu

2483790 H.No31-Shanti Nagar Opp Pari Mahal
Kunjwani



2424 M/s T.V.Super Filter
Industries, Purmandal Morh

1911 M/s Vikas Iron Scrap
(23-B,Purmandal Road))

Sh. Taranjit Singh
Sh.Taranvir Singh

Sh.Kewal Kishore Gupta
Sh.Vikas Gupta

9419195458
9419183500

9419182959
9419189307

2484300 2457118 210/4-Sanjay Nagar, Jammu

2473617 339/1-A, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu
2473415
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